
検証するH35-211_V2.5模擬解説集試験-試験の準備方
法-ハイパスレートのH35-211_V2.5模擬試験問題集

H35-211_V2.5試験問題は高品質であり、試験に簡単かつ正常に合格するのに役立ちます。 H35-211_V2.5試験の
質問により、99％の合格率と高いヒット率が得られるため、Huawei試験に合格できないことを心配する必要は
ありません。 当社のH35-211_V2.5試験トレントは、専門家によって編集され、経験豊富な専門家によって承認
され、理論と実践の開発状況に応じて更新されます。 当社のH35-211_V2.5ガイドトレントは、試験をシミュ
レートしてタイミング機能を向上させることができます。

Huawei H35-211_V2.5試験は、90分以内に完了する必要がある60の複数選択質問で構成されています。試験の合
格スコアは100のうち60です。試験は英語と中国語の言語で利用でき、Huawei認定学習パートナーで撮影できま
す。

Huawei H35-211_V2.5試験では、アクセスネットワークの基礎、アクセスネットワーク計画と設計、アクセス
ネットワークの展開と構成、アクセスネットワークのトラブルシューティング、アクセスネットワークセキュ
リティ、アクセスネットワーク最適化など、幅広いトピックをカバーしています。この試験は、理論的知識を
実際のシナリオに適用し、複雑なネットワークアクセスの問題を解決する候補者の能力をテストするように設
計されています。この認定は、複雑なネットワークアクセステクノロジーに取り組む候補者の能力と、Huawei
アクセス製品とソリューションに関する専門知識を実証しているため、業界で非常に評価されています。

>> H35-211_V2.5模擬解説集  <<

https://www.topexam.jp/H35-211_V2.5_shiken.html
https://www.shikenpass.com/H35-211_V2.5-shiken.html
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まず、HuaweiのH35-211_V2.5試験で100％の合格率を保証できます。 H35-211_V2.5練習クイズには、タイミング
機能を備えた模擬試験システムが装備されているため、学習結果をいつでも確認し、欠陥のチェックを続け、
体力を向上させることができます。 第二に、H35-211_V2.5ラーニングガイドの使用期間中、24時間の無料オン
ラインサービスも提供します。これは、H35-211_V2.5試験問題に関する問題をいつでも解決するのにHCIP-
Access V2.5役立ちます。

Huawei HCIP-Access V2.5 認定 H35-211_V2.5 試験問題 (Q39-Q44):
質問  # 39 
(Radio) The upstream (ascending) wavelength of the 10G EPON system is:

A. 1270 nm (symmetric)
B. 1310 nm (asymmetric)
C. 1577 nm
D. 1490 nm

正解：A

解説：
According to IEEE 802.3av wavelength planning adopted by Huawei 10G-EPON, downstream uses 1577 nm and 10G upstream
uses 1270 nm. In asymmetric coexistence, 1G-EPON upstream uses 1310 nm, but for 10G- EPON upstream specifically the
wavelength is 1270 nm. Therefore the correct upstream wavelength for 10G- EPON is 1270 nm.
References: HCIP-Access V2.5 - PON Technology Overview (EPON/10G-EPON Wavelength Plan); Huawei OLT 10G-EPON
Technical Description.

質問  # 40 
(Single-choice) HSI service uses VLAM tags to bind users precisely, if there are 5K FTTH hanging under the LT Users, which
VLAN switching scheme is recommended?

A. c>S
B. C>S+C
C. S+C>S+C
D. C>S+C
E. User VLAN->C'VLAN->S+CVLAN

正解：E

質問  # 41 
Sequence of upstream QoS processing on the OLT:

A. Marking > Traffic classification > Congestion avoidance > Traffic policing > Congestion management
B. Traffic classification > Marking > Congestion avoidance > Traffic policing > Congestion management
C. Traffic classification > Marking > ACL policy > Congestion avoidance > Congestion management
D. Traffic classification > Marking > Traffic policing > Congestion avoidance > Congestion management

正解：D

解説：
On Huawei OLTs, the standard QoS pipeline for upstream packets is: first perform traffic classification (identify flows), then marking
(set CoS/DSCP as required), next apply traffic policing (rate-limit and color traffic), followed by congestion avoidance (AQM such
as RED/WRED), and finally congestion management (queue scheduling/priority queuing). This ordered sequence ensures correct
identification and marking before any rate enforcement, and that packets encounter AQM prior to scheduler-based dequeue.
Reference: HCIP-Access V2.5 - QoS Framework and Processing Sequence on OLT (classification # marking
# policing # AQM # scheduling).
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質問  # 42 
(Radio) A power access service deploys GPON Type C dual attribution protection, and the protection group is fixed with the
upstream Ethernet port status on the OLT, and when the Ethernet port status associated with the protection group on the OLT
becomes down, the following description is incorrect.

A. OLT laughs at onu uplink state changes
B. The state of the onU side work port changes to standby
C. The ONU detects link failures and triggers protection reversals
D. After the inversion, the service on the ONU is sent to the OLT through the protect port, that is, the service packet is
transmitted on the protect example planting road

正解：C

質問  # 43 
In a campus project, XGS-PON is used; ONUs backhaul APs via a 1:16 splitter, but only 12 APs are actually connected per
splitter. What is the downstream concurrent bandwidth per AP (Mbit/s)?

A. About 600
B. About 300
C. About 800
D. About 400

正解：C

解説：
XGS-PON downstream line rate is ~10 Gbit/s. When 12 terminals share a PON tree concurrently, the rough per-terminal share is
10,000 Mbit/s ÷ 12 # 833 Mbit/s, commonly expressed as "about 800 Mbit/s." This aligns with planning examples in HCIP-Access
where downstream concurrency on XGS-PON is calculated by dividing the port rate by the number of active ONUs/APs on the
splitter.
References: HCIP-Access V2.5 Study Guide - PON Rate & Capacity Planning (XGS-PON 10G), Campus PON Design
Examples - concurrency estimation.

質問  # 44
......

H35-211_V2.5試験トレーニングの開発者は、受験者の視点に立って、各ユーザーがH35-211_V2.5学習教材を調
整するための条件を満たします。さらに、H35-211_V2.5ガイドの質問はどんどん安くなっており、より多く購
入してより多くお届けします。購入する顧客が多いほど、割引は大きくなります。 H35-211_V2.5の実際の試験
ガイドの優位性をユーザーに提供するために、思いやりのあるサービスも提供します。ユーザーはH35-
211_V2.5の学習教材に関連する質問があり、すぐにスタッフの助けを得ることができますマナー。
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